
  



 

Якісний показник  учнів навчальних досягнень за І семестр 2024-205 навчального року 

 
Клас К-сть 

учнів 
Рівні 

Високий Достатній  Середній  Початковий  

5а 13 3 4 6 0 
5б 17  3 7 7 0 

6а 23 3 9 11 0 

6б 23 2 11 9 1 

7а 19 1 7 10 1 

7б 21 0 5 14 2 

8 33 1 9 21 2 
9а 23 0 4 17 2 

9б 22 2 2 13 5 

10а 23 1 7 10 5 

10б 25 3 9 10 3 

11 11 0 7 4 0 



 253 19  
(7,5%) 

81  
(31%) 

133  
(52,5% 

21 
(8%) 

 

 

 

 


